Cost of applications 1,000 (one thousand) Once  
Fees to practice as a Veterinary 
Surgeon  

8,000 (Eight thousand)  Annually  

Inspection fees for registration of a 
veterinary clinical centre 

50,000 (fifty thousand) Once  

Inspection  fees for veterinary clinical 
centre 

15,000 (fifteen thousand) Annually  

Inspection fees for registration for a 
veterinary  hospital 

100,000 (one hundred 
thousand) 

Once  

Licence fees for veterinary hospital 30,000 (thirty thousand) Annually  
Inspection fees for ambulatory facility 5,000 (five thousand) Annually

[...]

veterinary laboratory 

100,000 (One hundred 
thousand) 

Once 

Fees for licence of a Veterinary 
laboratory 

10,000 (Ten thousand)  Annually  

Fees for inspection of Animal Health 
Training Institutions 
1. University 
2. Other training institutions 

750,000 (Seven hundred 
& fifty thousand) 
500,000 (Five hundred 
thousand) 

Every five years 

Fees for temporary  registration and 
retention of a Veterinary Surgeon 

1000 USD  (One 
thousand USD) 

Every two years 

CPD activity fees 10% of the gross 
proceeds 

per activity 

License for Non-Governmental

[...]

Animal Health and Welfare Providers  

100,000 (one hundred 
thousand) 

Once  

Inspection fees for Non-Governmental 
Animal Health and Welfare Providers 

30,000 (Thirty thousand) Annually  

Application fees 1,000 (one thousand) per application 
Board examination fees 9,500(nine thousand five 

hundred) 
Per examination 

FORM 32     
 ( r. 20 (1)) 

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL FOR NON GOVERNMENTAL PROVIDERS OF ANIMAL HEALTH SERVICES 

The Chief Executive Officer,  

Kenya Veterinary Board, 

P. O. Box 513 - 00605, 

Nairobi. 

I/we.